1 4/25/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222

2 4/25/24
3 4/25/24
Short Description
This water channel board from Barrow is made out of acrylic and is made specifically to fit the interior of the
Antec Striker.
Description
This water channel board from Barrow is made out of acrylic and is made specifically to fit the interior of the
Antec Striker.
Please Note: The water channels within these waterway plates may update without notice. Overall
demension of waterway will stay the same
Features
Recommended products
Product name Model Number
BARROWCH Chameleon Fish series removable 240 radiator POM
edition FBCFR-240P 2
Barrowch Male to Female Extender - 7.5mm TNYZ-G7.5 1
Barrowch Male to Female Extender - 10mm TNYZ-G10 2
Barrowch Male to Female Extender - 15mm TNYZ-G15 4
Barrowch Male to Female Extender - 20mm TNYZ-G20 1
Barrowch Male to Female Extender - 30mm TNYZ-G30 1
Barrow Compression Fitting(Extended Edition) - 14mm OD Rigid
Tubing TYKN-K1410 V4 14
Barrow Multicolor New CD Composite plate Finish Stop Plug Fitting TLCDT-V1 3
Barrow 90°Rotary Adapter (Male to Female) TWT90-v2.5 19